
As your business partner, ComeTogether offers a complete spectrum of events –  
from full-scale conventions to the most intimate professional gatherings.  We 
assist domestic and international companies throughout North America and around 
the world with their urgent business meeting plans.  ComeTogether's commitment 
to SMM cost transparency becomes an invaluable benefit in today's budget 
driven market.  Our competitive advantage arises from our wealth of innovative 
ideas, extensive experience and diverse backgrounds within our company… 
  
ComeTogether successfully creates contemporary, result-oriented 
experiences for you..."
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“ComeTogether – 
your premier  
boutique for 
corporate event 
and incentive 
planning...

http://www.come-together.net


Our Team  
Michael Soehner
President, Marketing & 
Acquisitions

michael@come-together.net


Silke O’Brien
Operations Manager

silke@come-together.net


Jnge Haltinner
Senior Coordinator

jnge@come-together.net


Liane Brantigham
Meeting & Event Planner

liane@come-together.net


Chelsea Bates
Meeting & Event Planner

chelsea@come-together.net


Jennifer Seo
Meeting & Event Planner

jennifer@come-together.net


Tina Scherer
Meeting & Event Planner

tina@come-together.net


Norbert Endres
Creative On-line Concepts

norbert@come-together.net


Mathew Schmid
Design

mathew@come-together.net


Vicente Williams
IT Solutions

vicente@come-together.net


Wolfgang Koeltz
Finance Manager

wolfgang@come-together.net


Hugo Guerrero
Accounting

accounting@come-together.net


Offices 
US Headquarters
4220 Glencoe Avenue

Suite 150

Venice, CA 90292


Las Vegas
3271 South Highland Drive

Suite 717

Las Vegas, NV 89109


Ph: +1 310.822.0200

info@come-together.net

www.come-together.net


North American Destinations:


Albuquerque, Anchorage, 
Atlanta, Boston, Calgary, 
Charlotte, Chicago, Dallas, 
Denver, Detroit, Hawaii, 
Las Vegas, Los Angeles, 
Miami, Montreal, 
New Orleans, New York City, 
Orlando, Philadelphia, 
Phoenix, Quebec, 
San Antonio, San Diego, San 
Francisco, Seattle, Toronto, 
Tucson, Vancouver, Victoria 
B.C. and Washington D.C.

Services & Products 
Full-service Destination Management 
Comprehensive event services…  

Convention Logistics 
Transportation, accommodations, staffing, 
meals, registration and budget…


Stand-Alone Meetings and Events 
Site-selection, invitations, participant 
handling, spousal programs, gala dinners, 
program logistics, on-site management and 
post-event follow-up… 

Incentive Programs 
Custom-made and creatively developed…


Product Launches 
Optimally effective productions, including 
entertainment, AV, filming, web- and pod- 
casting, catering, road shows and 
logistics…


Experience & Qualifications  
25+ years of international experience with 
Fortune 1,000 clients

Multilingual staff

Strong supplier relationships

Competitive rates & Transparent billing 

SMM implementation

Track record of customer satisfaction  

Quick Facts 
Founded: 1996 in Los Angeles, CA

Annual Guest Count: 15,000+

Annual Meetings/Events: 140+

Website:  www.come-together.net

Coverage: USA, Canada

Client Industries: Automotive, Direct 
Distributers, Finance, Industry 
Organizations, Insurance, IT, Medical, 
Pharmaceutical
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